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203 Malden Turnpike 
Saugerties, New York 12477 
 

 
Manufacturing & Distribution 

Toll Free: 1-800-553-2870 
1-800-223-3850 

Fax: (845) 247-0196 
E-Mail: info@elnamagnetics.com 

www.elnamagnetics.com 
 

Administration:    
Managing Partner Joe Ferraro 845-247-2025 jferraro@elnamagnetics.com 

Managing Partner Stephanie Melick 845-247-2024 smelick@elnamagnetics.com 

Managing Partner Jimmy Ferraro 845-247-2028 jjferraro@elnamagnetics.com 

    

    

Sales, Applications & 

Quality Support: 

   

Customer Service/Sales Tami Pelham 845-247-2003 tpelham@elnamagnetics.com 

Customer Service/Sales Patty Olson 845-247-2009 polson@elnamagnetics.com 

Customer Service Lead/Sales Pam York 845-247-2006 pyork@elnamagnetics.com 
Sales Admin Support Ashley Hommel 845-247-2008 ahommel@elnamagnetics.com 

Senior Sales Associate Meg Lachmann 845-247-2001 mlachmann@elnamagnetics.com 

Quality Supervisor Denise Rittie 845-247-2012 drittie@elnamagnetics.com 

Applications Engineering John Roessner 845-247-2021 jroessner@elnamagnetics.com 

    

West Coast Sales Representative:  ( CA, AZ, NV, OR, WA )  

Krone & Associates  562-420-7546 ted@kroneassoc.com 

6104 E Oakbrook St  845-247-2004  

Long Beach, CA 90815 Fax: 562-420-7925  
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